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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Jesse Stevick          M2529         0/10    5:09       15:59
2     Mark Currell           M2529         0/10    5:13       16:09
3     Joe Sheeran            M5054          0/5    5:13       16:10
4     Curtis Chin            M3539         1/22    5:34       17:15
5     Erica Pitman           F2529         0/18    5:46       17:52
6     Joseph Chilcoat        M2024          1/6    5:46       17:53
7     Jeremy Rene            M4044         0/20    5:48       17:59
8     Dominick Canady        M1215         1/11    6:04       18:49
9     Brian Carroll          M2024          2/6    6:07       18:58
10    Rodney Gregory         M2529         1/10    6:09       19:04
11    Chelsea Stokes         F1619          0/8    6:11       19:09
12    Michael Hatada         M3034         1/27    6:12       19:13
13    Todd Bode              M3539         2/22    6:14       19:18
14    Harry Engel            M1215         2/11    6:16       19:26
15    Bob Drake              M3539         3/22    6:16       19:27
16    Danny Lau              M4044         0/20    6:23       19:48
17    Jenny Stevick          F2529         0/18    6:25       19:55
18    Eric Tuazon            M4044         0/20    6:26       19:58
19    Jeff Groshell          M3539         4/22    6:28       20:02
20    Andre Lyamin           M2529         2/10    6:29       20:05
21    Nick Kosinski          M1215         3/11    6:33       20:19
22    Karen Leahy            F4044         0/24    6:35       20:24
23    Michael Marshino       M3034         2/27    6:37       20:30
24    Jeffrey Cady           M3034         3/27    6:37       20:31
25    Chris Nelson           M4044         1/20    6:39       20:37
26    Matt Haber             M4044         2/20    6:40       20:39
27    John Ottinger          M2529         3/10    6:40       20:41
28    Craig Runnels          M5054          1/5    6:46       21:00
29    David Barney           M3034         4/27    6:51       21:13
30    David Edson            M4044         3/20    6:51       21:14
31    Paul Nelson            M1215         4/11    6:53       21:20
32    Spencer Ricks          M1215         5/11    6:54       21:23
33    C.b. Crouse            M6064         1/10    6:55       21:25
34    Ed Barney              M5559          1/8    6:55       21:26
35    Jill Hasselbach        F3539         1/37    6:56       21:30
36    Rob Symington          M3034         5/27    6:56       21:31
37    Jason Orr              M1215         6/11    6:58       21:37
38    Tom Nugent             M3539         5/22    6:59       21:40
39    Chris Ellis            M3034         6/27    7:02       21:47
40    Stephen Mazorkiewicz   M3539         6/22    7:05       21:56
41    Terry Adams            M0000          1/2    7:06       22:01
42    Colton Fogelberg       M2024          3/6    7:07       22:05
43    Chris Hall             M3539         7/22    7:14       22:24
44    Bailey Scott           F1215         1/14    7:14       22:25
45    Jordan Ottow           M3034         7/27    7:15       22:28
46    Kevin Haggerty         M5054          2/5    7:15       22:30
47    Joey Cho               M3034         8/27    7:16       22:32
48    Guillermo Martinez     M4044         4/20    7:16       22:32
49    Tanner Sundwall        M1215         7/11    7:17       22:34
50    Marc Steingrebe        M3539         8/22    7:20       22:44
51    Peter Barlow           M4044         5/20    7:21       22:48
52    Brian Lacewell         M4549         1/14    7:22       22:49
53    Lyndsey Call           F1215         2/14    7:23       22:53
54    Shaun Muneno           M2529         4/10    7:23       22:54
55    Shelley Curtis         F3034         1/29    7:28       23:09
56    Doug Woollen           M7074          1/4    7:32       23:20
57    Robin Murdoch          M3539         9/22    7:34       23:26
58    Scott Binette          M4549         2/14    7:34       23:27
59    Peter Marshall         M7074          2/4    7:38       23:41
60    Jorge Cabavillas       M3539        10/22    7:39       23:43
61    Jennifer Orear         F3034         2/29    7:39       23:44
62    Gerry Scalzo           M5559          2/8    7:40       23:45
63    Ben Calvert            M1215         8/11    7:40       23:45
64    Chris Shaffer          M2529         5/10    7:41       23:50
65    Amy Miller             F2024         1/10    7:41       23:50
66    Wanda Binette          F4044         0/24    7:42       23:53
67    Marc Melkonian         M4044         6/20    7:44       23:58
68    Nicole Pudwell         F3034         3/29    7:45       24:01
69    Lucy Murdoch           F4044         0/24    7:45       24:02
70    Tania Depue            F3539         2/37    7:46       24:05
71    Hannah Winfrey         F1215         3/14    7:49       24:15
72    Andrew Fountain        M3539        11/22    7:50       24:16
73    Kevin Hirano           M3539        12/22    7:52       24:22
74    Daniel Hirano          M0911         1/11    7:52       24:22
75    Jenna Newbrey          F2529         1/18    7:54       24:30
76    Brandon Brown          M2529         6/10    7:54       24:30
77    Sarah Ricks            F3539         3/37    7:55       24:32
78    Justin Dolce           M3034         9/27    7:56       24:36
79    Steve Jensen           M4044         7/20    7:57       24:38
80    Joel Lutterloh         M4044         8/20    7:57       24:39
81    Marilyn Steingrebe     F3539         4/37    7:57       24:39
82    Molly Haggerty         F5054         1/13    7:57       24:39
83    Gerrit Ayers           M3539        13/22    7:59       24:44
84    Rebecca Sander         F3034         4/29    8:02       24:53
85    Kerrie Bauer           F3539         5/37    8:05       25:02
86    Matthew Edwards        M2024          4/6    8:05       25:02
87    Brett Bauer            M4044         9/20    8:05       25:03
88    Lisa Orr               F4549         1/15    8:06       25:08
89    Rebecca Larson         F2024         2/10    8:07       25:09
90    Kimberly Barney        F2024         3/10    8:08       25:13
91    Scott Kosinski         M4044        10/20    8:10       25:19
92    Steve Carlson          M4549         3/14    8:12       25:24
93    Michael Stuart         M3034        10/27    8:12       25:26
94    Patty Dymack           F5054         2/13    8:15       25:34
95    Jeff Fisher            M4044        11/20    8:19       25:46
96    Trevor Laupmanis       M3539        14/22    8:19       25:47
97    Paul Hoskins           M3539        15/22    8:19       25:48
98    Matthew Fisher         M0911         2/11    8:20       25:49
99    David McLaughlin       M3539        16/22    8:21       25:53
100   Meghan McCallum        F1215         4/14    8:21       25:54
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101   Adam Hardtke           M2529         7/10    8:23       25:58
102   John Perkins           M4044        12/20    8:24       26:01
103   Ray Arrington          M6064         2/10    8:25       26:07
104   Sarah Thompson         F2024         4/10    8:26       26:09
105   John Munchak           M3034        11/27    8:29       26:18
106   Amy Peterson           F2024         5/10    8:29       26:18
107   Rebecca Peterson       F3034         5/29    8:29       26:18
108   Jen Mooth              F2024         6/10    8:32       26:27
109   May Cheng              F4549         2/15    8:33       26:29
110   Bobby Lau              M0911         3/11    8:33       26:31
111   Unknown Partic. 937    M0000          2/2    8:34       26:32
112   Ron Smulski            M6064         3/10    8:34       26:32
113   Carol Swindaman        F5559         1/13    8:36       26:40
114   David Woodhams         M4044        13/20    8:40       26:53
115   Angela Hontas          F1619          1/8    8:41       26:55
116   Jerry Marshall         M6064         4/10    8:41       26:56
117   Carissa Grzetic        F3034         6/29    8:42       26:57
118   Denny Nelson           M6064         5/10    8:48       27:16
119   Lee Stuart             M6064         6/10    8:48       27:17
120   Chris Gaul             F5559         2/13    8:48       27:17
121   Madysen Privatsky      F0911          1/6    8:48       27:18
122   Lauren Call            F0008          1/4    8:51       27:27
123   Kurt Ricketts          M3034        12/27    8:51       27:27
124   Jeff Call              M4549         4/14    8:52       27:29
125   Morann Johnson         F3034         7/29    8:53       27:31
126   Kevin Pearson          M5559          3/8    8:54       27:36
127   Stuart   Meliss Terrel M4549         5/14    8:55       27:37
128   Candice Williams       F3034         8/29    8:56       27:41
129   Paul Connors           M4044        14/20    8:57       27:44
130   Nancy Wiederhold       F3034         9/29    8:57       27:46
131   Anna Lyons             F3034        10/29    8:59       27:51
132   Phillip Stevens        M3539        17/22    8:59       27:52
133   Connie Kittelman       F4044         1/24    9:00       27:53
134   Ashley Woods           F1619          2/8    9:02       27:59
135   James Minchew          M2529         8/10    9:02       28:00
136   Ann Moskowitz          F6064          1/2    9:03       28:03
137   Julie Edwards          F4549         3/15    9:03       28:04
138   Larry Larsen           M7074          3/4    9:04       28:06
139   Doug Dawson            M6569          1/6    9:04       28:07
140   Alan Weaver            M7074          4/4    9:05       28:11
141   Connie Tomlinson       F3034        11/29    9:06       28:13
142   Amanda Eckert          F2529         2/18    9:07       28:16
143   Daniel Laturner        M3034        13/27    9:07       28:17
144   Geoff Wendover         M3034        14/27    9:08       28:19
145   Tanya Crites           F5054         3/13    9:11       28:28
146   Robert Davies          M6569          2/6    9:13       28:33
147   Bobbi Edson            F4044         2/24    9:13       28:33
148   Kristen West           F3539         6/37    9:14       28:36
149   Bruce Barbara          F5054         4/13    9:15       28:42
150   Ken Johnson            M4549         6/14    9:17       28:46
151   Rebecca Mueller        F3539         7/37    9:17       28:46
152   Krista Lewis           F4044         3/24    9:17       28:47
153   Dave McCallum          M4549         7/14    9:17       28:48
154   Richard Scheel         M5559          4/8    9:18       28:49
155   Ryan Abdalla           M0911         4/11    9:18       28:49
156   Kim Totten             F4044         4/24    9:18       28:50
157   Devan Woodrow          M0911         5/11    9:18       28:51
158   Travis Turner          M3539        18/22    9:19       28:52
159   Randy Oakes            M5054          3/5    9:19       28:52
160   Sarat Chandra          M3034        15/27    9:19       28:53
161   Jennifer Burge         F2529         3/18    9:21       28:59
162   Geffen Myers           F4549         4/15    9:25       29:12
163   Richard Koefod         M4549         8/14    9:25       29:12
164   Kim Wesolek            F4549         5/15    9:26       29:14
165   Sean Pillon            M1215         9/11    9:26       29:14
166   Anastasia Baker        F0000          1/2    9:27       29:17
167   Colin Parsons          M2024          5/6    9:27       29:17
168   Tyler Blankey          M2024          6/6    9:27       29:18
169   Kalli Sundwall         F0008          2/4    9:31       29:31
170   Mark Smith             M3034        16/27    9:32       29:34
171   Emily Olsen            F2529         4/18    9:33       29:36
172   Jeremy Cook            M1215        10/11    9:33       29:37
173   Karen Nelson           F4044         5/24    9:34       29:38
174   Aimee Finn             F2529         5/18    9:34       29:40
175   Cindi Dawson           F5559         3/13    9:35       29:41
176   Meghana Garise         F3034        12/29    9:35       29:42
177   Bruce Florsheim        M6569          3/6    9:35       29:44
178   Tyler Weir             M0911         6/11    9:35       29:44
179   Ingrid Bent            F1215         5/14    9:36       29:47
180   Katie Remley           F3539         8/37    9:39       29:55
181   Ria Mohan              F1215         6/14    9:42       30:03
182   Lillian Hirano         F0008          3/4    9:42       30:03
183   Debra D'Acquisto       F5559         4/13    9:43       30:07
184   Clifford Smith         M3539        19/22    9:43       30:08
185   Annette Herrick        F3539         9/37    9:43       30:08
186   Amy Rayl               F3539        10/37    9:44       30:11
187   Ben Fountain           M0008          1/3    9:45       30:13
188   Belle Lau              F0911          2/6    9:45       30:13
189   Melanie Drake          F3539        11/37    9:47       30:20
190   Gavin Clements         M4549         9/14    9:48       30:23
191   Tracy Clements         F4549         6/15    9:48       30:23
192   Kristin Fountain       F3539        12/37    9:48       30:24
193   Annie Shaw             F1215         7/14    9:49       30:26
194   Lena Gill              F3034        13/29    9:49       30:26
195   Darla Cardwell         F3034        14/29    9:50       30:30
196   Jessie Roberts         F2529         6/18    9:50       30:30
197   Sangeeta Carter        F3539        13/37    9:50       30:30
198   Alaina Kinghorn        F1215         8/14    9:51       30:33
199   Jamie Laturner         F2529         7/18    9:51       30:33
200   Kerri Lutterloh        F3539        14/37    9:51       30:33
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201   Trevor Groshell        M0911         7/11    9:52       30:34
202   Zenaida Martinez       F4044         6/24    9:52       30:34
203   Mary Smulski           F5559         5/13    9:53       30:37
204   Mary Howard            F4549         7/15    9:53       30:38
205   David Perkins          M3034        17/27    9:56       30:47
206   Kelly Perkins          F3034        15/29    9:56       30:47
207   Paul Marrero           M4044        15/20    9:56       30:49
208   Charley Lowery         M2529         9/10    9:57       30:50
209   Ann Hirano             F3539        15/37    9:57       30:52
210   Erin Misgen            F4549         8/15    9:58       30:54
211   Anders Howard          M1215        11/11   10:01       31:02
212   Erin Reinhrdt          F2529         8/18   10:01       31:03
213   Jenie Lau              F3034        16/29   10:02       31:05
214   William Drake          M4044        16/20   10:02       31:05
215   Jennifer Baker         F4044         7/24   10:03       31:10
216   Manuel Martinez        M4549        10/14   10:04       31:12
217   Heather Smith          F3034        17/29   10:06       31:19
218   Michelle Privatsky     F3539        16/37   10:06       31:20
219   Sara Mills             F3539        17/37   10:08       31:24
220   Ana Parsons            F5054         5/13   10:08       31:24
221   Marty Thompson         M4549        11/14   10:08       31:26
222   Jason Graham           M3034        18/27   10:08       31:26
223   Annika Lavfer          F0911          3/6   10:10       31:30
224   Scott Laufer           M4044        17/20   10:10       31:30
225   Susan Rovito           F4549         9/15   10:14       31:42
226   Rosalba Pantoja        F3539        18/37   10:14       31:43
227   Andy Pantoja           M0911         8/11   10:14       31:44
228   Julia Nashif           F2024         7/10   10:14       31:44
229   Cheri Hurst            F5054         6/13   10:16       31:49
230   Allison Craig          F2529         9/18   10:16       31:49
231   Christina Fischer      F1215         9/14   10:20       32:01
232   Steve Beinner          M5559          5/8   10:20       32:01
233   Erin Holzer            F3539        19/37   10:21       32:05
234   Evan Ehring            M3034        19/27   10:22       32:07
235   Heidi Guerrero         F3034        18/29   10:22       32:07
236   Angela Smith           F3034        19/29   10:25       32:16
237   Amy Smith              F2024         8/10   10:25       32:17
238   Sunil Koneru           M3539        20/22   10:27       32:24
239   Jackie Dempsey         F3539        20/37   10:28       32:27
240   Bruce Jamieson         M5559          6/8   10:28       32:27
241   Erin Anderson          F3539        21/37   10:30       32:32
242   Steve Hull             M4549        12/14   10:33       32:41
243   Chloe Lathe            F1215        10/14   10:36       32:51
244   Lori Vierra            F3539        22/37   10:36       32:53
245   Doreen Crouse          F5559         6/13   10:36       32:53
246   Lisa Hamblin           F4044         8/24   10:37       32:55
247   Joanna Winfrey         F3539        23/37   10:38       32:58
248   Jeff Orear             M3034        20/27   10:39       33:01
249   David Flaherty         M4044        18/20   10:41       33:07
250   Katy Flaherty          F3034        20/29   10:41       33:07
251   Teresa Papanikolas     F3539        24/37   10:45       33:18
252   Robert Sinclair        M5054          4/5   10:48       33:28
253   Jane Barry             F4549        10/15   10:50       33:34
254   Katie Krzyzanowski     F1619          3/8   10:53       33:43
255   Laura Smith            F3539        25/37   10:53       33:44
256   Nicolas Pacholski      M3034        21/27   10:55       33:51
257   Kimberly Knight        F4044         9/24   10:55       33:52
258   Kathi McCabe           F3539        26/37   10:56       33:53
259   April Pacholski        F3034        21/29   10:56       33:53
260   Melody Correla         F3034        22/29   10:59       34:02
261   Pamela Kraycik         F4549        11/15   10:59       34:02
262   Wendy Berry            F3539        27/37   10:59       34:03
263   Heather Rigos          F3034        23/29   10:59       34:04
264   Laura Maloney          F2529        10/18   10:59       34:04
265   Christa Bruno          F3539        28/37   11:00       34:06
266   Patrick Maloney        M2529        10/10   11:01       34:08
267   Audy White             M5559          7/8   11:01       34:10
268   Kerry Anderson         F3539        29/37   11:01       34:10
269   Layla Anson            F3539        30/37   11:01       34:10
270   Karen Pearson          F5054         7/13   11:04       34:18
271   Nicole Rousseau        F4044        10/24   11:05       34:22
272   Fionnuala Sinclair     F5054         8/13   11:09       34:35
273   Lesa Boulton           F4549        12/15   11:10       34:38
274   Apryl Amerson          F2529        11/18   11:16       34:56
275   Allison Barry          F1215        11/14   11:18       35:01
276   Brian Peterman         M6064         7/10   11:18       35:02
277   Nancy Driver           F5559         7/13   11:23       35:16
278   Nik Fisher             M0911         9/11   11:23       35:17
279   Venkat Reddy Puram     M3539        21/22   11:23       35:18
280   Maureen Kisinger       F5054         9/13   11:25       35:22
281   David Sotelo           M0911        10/11   11:26       35:26
282   Krystee Gout           F3539        31/37   11:29       35:36
283   Rudy Gout              M4044        19/20   11:29       35:37
284   Leslie Vitelli         F3539        32/37   11:30       35:38
285   Mateo Vitelli          M0008          2/3   11:30       35:40
286   Kellie Matzen          F3539        33/37   11:30       35:40
287   Meg Allen              F1619          4/8   11:34       35:51
288   Kimberley Nashif       F5559         8/13   11:36       35:59
289   Megan Kinghorn         F1619          5/8   11:37       36:01
290   Carrie Yu              F3034        24/29   11:42       36:15
291   Michael McCallum       M0911        11/11   11:43       36:18
292   Erin McCallum          F4044        11/24   11:44       36:22
293   Shana Dillon           F3034        25/29   11:50       36:40
294   Savanna Corrales       F0008          4/4   11:50       36:40
295   Matt Wallace           M3034        22/27   11:50       36:41
296   Nicholas Della Giustin M4044        20/20   11:51       36:44
297   Robin Hadfield         M6569          4/6   11:56       37:01
298   Toni Bryant            F4044        12/24   12:01       37:16
299   Mary Shepard           F5559         9/13   12:02       37:19
300   Emily Wood             F1215        12/14   12:05       37:28
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301   Gabriel Patterson      M6569          5/6   12:08       37:38
302   Christine Neuffer      F4044        13/24   12:09       37:39
303   Kristi Wood            F4044        14/24   12:10       37:42
304   Carrie Leroy           F4044        15/24   12:10       37:44
305   Amanda Barnard         F2529        12/18   12:12       37:48
306   Jason Snyder           M3034        23/27   12:14       37:54
307   A Gruben               M3034        24/27   12:16       38:01
308   Kevin Gruben           M3539        22/22   12:16       38:02
309   Susanne Vernon         F3539        34/37   12:19       38:10
310   Ruth Stuart            F5559        10/13   12:20       38:15
311   Solfrid Larsen         F6569          1/2   12:22       38:21
312   Sharon Schwartz        F5559        11/13   12:27       38:35
313   Marsha Quinn           F4044        16/24   12:31       38:47
314   Emily Tuazon           F4044        17/24   12:31       38:49
315   Kari Hull              F4549        13/15   12:32       38:51
316   Diana Powell           F3034        26/29   12:36       39:03
317   Joel Taylor            M3034        25/27   12:38       39:11
318   Cassandra Taylor       F2529        13/18   12:54       40:00
319   Amy Reed               F3034        27/29   12:56       40:06
320   Melissa Terrell        F4549        14/15   12:57       40:08
321   Marcia Hadfield        F6569          2/2   12:58       40:13
322   Diana Young            F4044        18/24   13:04       40:29
323   Courtney Hoffman       F2529        14/18   13:09       40:45
324   Paul Gill              M3034        26/27   13:09       40:46
325   Kelly Barry            F1215        13/14   13:11       40:52
326   Kenn Boulton           M4549        13/14   13:12       40:55
327   Lauren McCallum        F0911          4/6   13:13       40:58
328   Austin Kinsella-Johnso M0008          3/3   13:16       41:09
329   Jeff Dark              M4549        14/14   13:17       41:10
330   Nancy Kinsella-Johnson F4044        19/24   13:17       41:11
331   Kari Stuart            F2529        15/18   13:24       41:31
332   Michael Liles          M5054          5/5   13:34       42:03
333   Jessica Liles          F2024         9/10   13:34       42:03
334   Felicia Bawdon         F3539        35/37   13:45       42:39
335   Lynelle Harper         F5054        10/13   14:02       43:30
336   Tammy McCalla          F3034        28/29   14:05       43:39
337   Gary Lanis             M6569          6/6   14:08       43:48
338   Melissa Krzyzanowski   F2024        10/10   14:17       44:18
339   Haley Taylor           F1215        14/14   14:17       44:18
340   Hannah Salmon          F1619          6/8   14:20       44:26
341   Sonja Murray           F4044        20/24   14:21       44:29
342   Kimberly Larson        F3539        36/37   14:21       44:30
343   Gena Woods             F4044        21/24   14:25       44:43
344   Stacey Kelly           F4044        22/24   14:26       44:44
345   Linda Braddock         F4044        23/24   14:26       44:44
346   Maggie Dunn            F0911          5/6   14:29       44:55
347   Moriah Sisk            F1619          7/8   14:35       45:13
348   Evelyn Sisk            F1619          8/8   14:35       45:13
349   Kathie Pribnow         F5054        11/13   14:47       45:50
350   Lana Reed              F3539        37/37   14:53       46:07
351   Don Pefley             M6064         8/10   15:03       46:40
352   Chris Pefley           F5054        12/13   15:05       46:47
353   Kasha McNeil           F0911          6/6   15:08       46:54
354   Ashley Beattie         F2529        16/18   15:18       47:26
355   Christy Deniston       F2529        17/18   15:18       47:26
356   Kathryn Berrend        F4549        15/15   15:25       47:46
357   Emelia Taft            F4044        24/24   15:37       48:26
358   Patti Crane            F5559        12/13   16:00       49:36
359   Maria Orozco           F2529        18/18   16:00       49:36
360   Eric Jensen            M5559          8/8   16:11       50:11
361   Maria Arnold           F5054        13/13   16:18       50:33
362   Barb Bollero           F5559        13/13   16:52       52:17
363   Maria Corazon Alviar   F6064          2/2   17:08       53:07
364   Benjamin Alviar        M6064         9/10   17:08       53:08
365   Aaron Dragavon         M3034        27/27   17:30       54:14
366   Jenn Dragavon          F3034        29/29   17:30       54:15
367   Alan Klein             M6064        10/10   17:35       54:32
368   Elsie Turner           F7074          1/1   17:55       55:31
369   Linda Turner           F0000          2/2   17:55       55:32
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